FLY ASH RETURNS

Name of the Industry: Coastal Energen Private Limited,
2 X 600 MW Coal based Thermal Power Plant,
Thoothukudi District - 628 105.

Period: August 2018

ACCUMULATED
ASH GENERATION USAGE OF FLY ASH USAGE OF BOTTOM ASH QUANTITY
BRICK
FLY BOTTOM CEMENT | INDUSTRIES LAND FLY BOTTOM
PERIOD ASH ASH TOTAL | PLANT & OTHERS TOTAL | FILLING | SALE | TOTAL ASH ASH
16-Dec | 5870 1467 7337 4476 1078 5554 1503 1503 846 292
Jan -
17 5917 1479 7397 4314 2020 6334 1600 1600 430 171
Feb -

17 3274 819 4093 2974 490 3464 978 978 240 12
17-Mar | 5014 1253 6267 4277 537 4814 1155 1150 440 110
17-Apr | 5378 1345 6723 4250 1061 5311 1078 1078 507 377
17-May | 5356 1339 6695 3970 1490 5460 1624 1624 403 92
June -

17 4064 1016 5080 2946 881 3827 873 873 640 235
17-Jul | 2540 471 3011 2002 161 2163 416 416 1017 290
17-Aug | 4398 484 4882 3445 749 4194 450 450 1221 324
17-Sep | 12175 2389 14564 6413 5832 12245 2339 2339 1151 374
17-Oct | 8130 425 8555 6098 2433 8531 360 360 750 439
17-Nov | 12127 943 13070 | 7508 4095 11603 1187 1187 1274 195




17-Dec | 7258 587 7845 5142 2534 7676 400 400 856 382
18-Jan | 5992 465 6457 4937 1399 6336 374 374 512 473
18-Feb | 6285 228 6513 5113 852 5965 348 348 832 353
18-Mar | 6087.2 209 6296.2 | 55394 469.75 6009.2 295 295 910 267
18-Apr | 6118 4874 |66054 | 5034 534 5568 591.1 591.1 | 1460 163.3
18-May | 5106.6 | 4475 | 5554.1 | 32919 2614.7 5906.6 | 423.2 423.2 660 187.6
18-Jun 0 0 0 196.08 0 196.08 0 0 463.92 | 187.6
18-Jul | 2559.6 | 262.6 |2822.2 | 17343 221.18 19555 | 423.2 423.02 | 1068 27
18-Aug | 6356.1 | 458.62 | 6814.7 | 5245.1 978.02 6223.1 | 35557 35557 | 1201 130.05




